AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

Inter House Competition

¥
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AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

Online Challenges

The online challenge is going to be running

until the Christmas holidays so plenty of time

to dig out the sunglasses ©

Follow: @AuchenharvieAcademy on Twitter
@AuchenharviePE on Facebook
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AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

Points for online challenge .

10 points — posting your attempt on Twitter and
tagging the Auchenharvie Academy twitter page OR
posting on facebook and tagging the Auchenharvie PE
page.

5 points — for e-mailing your attempt to:

Miss Lynch: gwl6lynchamanda@glow.sch.uk

Mrs MacDonald: gw09mcgowanfiona@glow.sch.uk
Leanne McPhail: gwl19mcphailleeanne@glow.sch.uk
2 points — for retweeting the online challenge




AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

House Points 2/12/20




Date
30/09/2020
01/10/2020
04/11/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020
06/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
13/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020

Department

Science
Science
Family learning
Science
Science
Technical
Family learning
Technical
Maths
Family Learning

Science

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

ASHGROVE Points 2/12/20

Activity
Leadership in Science
Merit Board
Foodbank
Merit Board
Leadership in Science
Pupil of the Month
Foodbank
Challenge day
Worker of the month
Foodbank
Leadership in Science

# of Points

19
15
57
12
21
7
17
23
15
65
23




AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY
PARKEND Points 2/12/20

Date
30/09/2020
01/10/2020
04/11/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020
06/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
13/11/2020
27/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020

Department

Science
Science
Family learning
Science
Science
Technical
Family learning
Technical
Maths
English

Family Learning

Science

Activity
Leadership in Science
Merit Board
Foodbank
Merit Board
Leadership in Science
Pupil of the Month
Foodbank
Challenge day
Worker of the month
English House Challenge
Foodbank
Leadership in Science

# of Points

27
9
20
5
23
7
43
16
10
20
52
14




AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY
WARNER Points 2/12/20

Date
30/09/2020
01/10/2020
04/11/2020
30/10/2020
30/10/2020
06/11/2020
11/11/2020
11/11/2020
13/11/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020

Department

Science
Science
Family learning
Science
Science
Technical
Family learning
Technical
Maths

Family Learning

Science

Activity
Leadership in Science
Merit Board
Foodbank
Merit Board
Leadership in Science
Pupil of the Month
Foodbank
Challenge day
Worker of the month
Foodbank

Leadership in Science

# of Points
23
11
29
11
25
8
19
16
5
50
19

216




AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

Inter-house Challenge Day 4/12/20

The Admin, Business, Computing and MfL
department are running the Inter-house
challenge day for December.

The challenge is to memorise the keys on a
keyboard. All S2-S4 pupils who are in the
department on that day will take part and have
the chance to secure points for their house.

The points are close between Ashgrove and
Parkend....who will be in 15t place next week?




AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

A link for House hoodies and t-shirts will be
shared with pupils and parents/carers soon.

House hoodies and t-shirts should
ONLY be worn on the desighated
departmental challenge days and whole
school H&WB Inter House days.

‘zl‘gs
PARKEND

Pupils will be asked to remove hoodies in class on
non-challenge days.




