

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



Inter House Competition



Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



Online Challenges

The online challenge is going to be running until the Christmas holidays so plenty of time to dig out the sunglasses 😊

Follow: @AuchenharvieAcademy on Twitter
@AuchenharviePE on Facebook

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



Press
Play

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



Points for online challenge

10 points – posting your attempt on Twitter and tagging the Auchenharvie Academy twitter page OR posting on facebook and tagging the Auchenharvie PE page.

5 points – for e-mailing your attempt to:

Miss Lynch: gw16lynchamanda@glow.sch.uk

Mrs MacDonald: gw09mcgowanfiona@glow.sch.uk

Leanne McPhail: gw19mcphailleanne@glow.sch.uk

2 points – for retweeting the online challenge

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY

House Points 2/12/20



Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



ASHGROVE Points 2/12/20

<u>Date</u>	<u>Department</u>	<u>Activity</u>	<u># of Points</u>
30/09/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	19
01/10/2020	Science	Merit Board	15
04/11/2020	Family learning	Foodbank	57
30/10/2020	Science	Merit Board	12
30/10/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	21
06/11/2020	Technical	Pupil of the Month	7
11/11/2020	Family learning	Foodbank	17
11/11/2020	Technical	Challenge day	23
13/11/2020	Maths	Worker of the month	15
30/11/2020	Family Learning	Foodbank	65
30/11/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	23
			<u>274</u>

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



PARKEND Points 2/12/20

<u>Date</u>	<u>Department</u>	<u>Activity</u>	<u># of Points</u>
30/09/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	27
01/10/2020	Science	Merit Board	9
04/11/2020	Family learning	Foodbank	20
30/10/2020	Science	Merit Board	5
30/10/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	23
06/11/2020	Technical	Pupil of the Month	7
11/11/2020	Family learning	Foodbank	43
11/11/2020	Technical	Challenge day	16
13/11/2020	Maths	Worker of the month	10
27/11/2020	English	English House Challenge	20
30/11/2020	Family Learning	Foodbank	52
30/11/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	14
			<u>246</u>

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



WARNER Points 2/12/20

<u>Date</u>	<u>Department</u>	<u>Activity</u>	<u># of Points</u>
30/09/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	23
01/10/2020	Science	Merit Board	11
04/11/2020	Family learning	Foodbank	29
30/10/2020	Science	Merit Board	11
30/10/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	25
06/11/2020	Technical	Pupil of the Month	8
11/11/2020	Family learning	Foodbank	19
11/11/2020	Technical	Challenge day	16
13/11/2020	Maths	Worker of the month	5
30/11/2020	Family Learning	Foodbank	50
30/11/2020	Science	Leadership in Science	19
			<u>216</u>

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



Inter-house Challenge Day 4/12/20

The Admin, Business, Computing and MfL department are running the Inter-house challenge day for December.

The challenge is to memorise the keys on a keyboard. All S2-S4 pupils who are in the department on that day will take part and have the chance to secure points for their house.

The points are close between Ashgrove and Parkend...who will be in 1st place next week?

Respect Equality Determination

AUCHENHARVIE ACADEMY



A link for House hoodies and t-shirts will be shared with pupils and parents/carers soon.

House hoodies and t-shirts should ONLY be worn on the designated departmental challenge days and whole school H&WB Inter House days.



Pupils will be asked to remove hoodies in class on non-challenge days.

Respect Equality Determination